

F650GS & G650GS Fork Component Part Numbers

		F650GS 00-04	F650GS 05-07	G650GS 08/9	G650GS 10	G650GS 11
Fork Yokes & Parts						
1	Fork brace, black, lower	1	31422345799	31422345799	31422345799	31422345799
2	Fork brace, silver, upper	1	31422345800	31422345800	31422345800	31422345800
3	Fillister-head screw	M8X30	8	7119902167	7119902167	7119902167
4	Collar nut		1	31422311639	31422311639	31422311639
5	Counter pipe		1	31427650008	31427650008	31427650008
6	Adjusting ring		1	31427650006	31427650006	31427650006
7	Ring		2	31421234509	31421234509	31421234509
8	Tapered Roller Bearing	28X52X16	2	7119985070	7119985070	7119985070
9	Cover		1	46632350003	46632350003	46632350003
10	Fillister-head screw	M6X16-Z2	2	7129902771	7129902771	7129902771
11	Cap		2	31422312712	31422312712	31422312712
Fork Tube, Shock, Spring						
1	Stanchion		2	31427661399	31427661399	31428521282
2	Stopper		2	31422345386	31422345386	31427666238
3	Spring Retainer		2	31427655781	31427655781	
4	Snap Ring		2	31422312713	31422312713	
5	Spacer Tube - Standard Height.		2	31422345389	31422345389	31428520420
5	Spacer Tube - Factory Lowered		2	31427661613	31427661613	
6	Ring		2	31422345380	31422345380	
7	Compression Spring - Standard Height.		2	31422345381	31422345381	31428520419
7	Compression Spring – Factory Lowered		2	31427658887	31427658887	
8	Piston Ring		2	31422345384	31422345384	
9	Pipe - Standard Height.		2	31427655780	31427655780	
9	Pipe - Factory Lowered		2	31427658886	31427658886	
10	Compression Spring		2	31422345385	31422345385	31427666229
11	Gasket		2	31422312710	31422312710	31427666239
12	Fillister-Head Screw	M8x18	2	31422312711	31422312711	
12	Fillister-head screw	M10X30	2			31427666240
13	Sliding Sleeve		2	31427659779	31427659779	
14	O-Ring		2	31422345383	31422345383	31427666219
15	CAP		2	31422312712	31422312712	

F650GS & G650GS Fork Component Part Numbers

			F650GS 00-04	F650GS 05-07	G650GS 08/9	G650GS 10	G650GS 11
Fork Slider Parts							
1	Left Fork Slider	1	31427678481	31427678481	31427678481	31427678481	
1	Right Fork Slider	1	31427678482	31427678482	31427678482	31427678482	
2	Guide Bush	2	31427659780	31427659780	31427659780	31427659780	31427666227
3	Shim	2	31422312839	31422312839	31422312839	31422312839	31427666226
4	Gasket Ring	2	31422312838	31422312838	31422312838	31422312838	31427666225
5	Supporting Ring	2	31422312837	31422312837	31422312837	31422312837	31427666224
6	Cup	2	31427681274	31427681274	31427681274	31427681274	
6	Dust Protection Collar	D=41mm 2					31427666223
7	Stabilizer Bar with Threads	1	31427667279	31427667279	31427667279	31427667279	31427667279
8	Fillister-Head Screw – M8X55/Hi.Links	1	31427655779		31427655779	31427655779	
8	Pan-Head Machine Screw, Rear RHS – M8x50	1		31427660425			
8	Pan-Head Machine Screw, Rear LHS – M8x65	1		31427660426			
9	Fillister-Head Screw – M8X45/Hi.Rechts	1	31427655778		31427655778	31427655778	
9	Pan-Head Machine Screw, Rear RHS – M8x50	1		31427660425			
10	Cylinder Screw, Front	M8X30 2		31427655776			
10	Cylinder Screw, Front	M8X20 2	31427655775		31427655775	31427655775	
11	Brake Pipe Bracket	ABS 1	34327651549	34327651549	34327651549	34327651549	
11	Brake Pipe Bracket	No ABS 1	34327655401	34327655401			
12	Hex Nut	M8-ZNS 1	7119922856		7119922856	7119922856	
12	Hex Nut	M8-8-ZNS3 1	7119904032		7119904032	7119904032	